Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Greidanus - (801975) - The University Of Birmingham - 200 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
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Date

2010117
25/06/17
13/09/18
02/03/17
15/02/18
25/02/16
22/10/15
26/04/14
13/06/13
28/07/13
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13/09/18
15/02/18
20/10/17
25/06/17
02/03/17
25/02/16
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26/04/14
28/07/13
13/06/13

Meet

Halifax Internal Club Galas

City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017

Halifax Club Galas 1-7 & Club 400m Time Trials
Halifax Internal Club Galas

Halifax Club Galas 1-7 & Club 400m Time Trials
Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials

Halifax Club Galas 5

Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet

Halifax Club Gala

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
Halifax Club Gala

Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet

Halifax Club Championships

Meet

Halifax Club Galas 1-7 & Club 400m Time Trials
Halifax Club Galas 1-7 & Club 400m Time Trials
Halifax Internal Club Galas

City of Leeds Summer Meet 2017

Halifax Internal Club Galas

Halifax Club Galas & Time Trials

Halifax Club Galas 5

Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet
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Halifax Club Gala
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Club Swam Under
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3:13.15 169 H 22/02/13 Halifax Club Gala Halifax Halifax 4
3:23.21 145 H 21/04/12 Harrogate District Spa Town A B Grade Meet Harrogate Halifax 3
3:24.90 141 H 23/02/12  Halifax Club Championships Halifax Halifax 4
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